# 0 7703315

# TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
A-GAME TECHNOLOGIES LLC		103/27/2008 1	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: UNITED STATES

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	RED STEER GLOVE COMPANY	
Street Address:	2895 Valpak Rd NE, PO Box 1077	
City:	Salem	
State/Country:	OREGON	
Postal Code:	97303	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: OREGON	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	77033155	A GAME TECHNOLOGIES

# **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number: (503)581-7604

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 503-585-1474

Email: martha.ling@gowatershed.com

Correspondent Name: Martha Ling

Address Line 1: 2895 Valpak Rd NE, PO Box 1077

Address Line 4: Salem, OREGON 97303

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Martha Ling
Signature:	//Martha Ling//
Date:	04/09/2008

Total Attachments: 1

TRADEMARK REEL: 003755 FRAME: 0735

900103709

source=A-GAME#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 003755 FRAME: 0736



RECORDED: 04/09/2008

TRADEMARK REEL: 003755 FRAME: 0737